
Furniture Computers Motor Land Furniture Computers Motor Land
Fit Equipment Vehicles Building Fit Equipment Vehicles Building

Net Book Value -                          -               -          -                             90 000 000,00      -               -          1 400 000 000,00    1 490 000 000,00    

Accumulated Depreciation -                             10 000 000,00      -               -          -                             10 000 000,00         

Cost -                             100 000 000,00   -               -          1 400 000 000,00    1 500 000 000,00    

Addition 100 000 000,00   -               -          1 400 000 000,00    1 500 000 000,00    -                          -               -          1 000 000 000,00    -                             

Disposal at Carrying Amount

Cost -                             -                             

Accumulated Depreciation -                             -                             

Depreciation for the Year 10 000 000,00      -               -          -                             10 000 000,00         10 000 000,00      -               -          -                             10 000 000,00         

Cost 100 000 000,00   -               -          1 400 000 000,00    1 500 000 000,00    100 000 000,00   -               -          2 400 000 000,00    2 500 000 000,00    

Accumulated Depreciation 10 000 000,00      -               -          -                             10 000 000,00         20 000 000,00      -               -          -                             20 000 000,00         

Net Book Value 90 000 000,00      -               -          1 400 000 000,00    1 490 000 000,00    80 000 000,00      -               -          2 400 000 000,00    2 480 000 000,00    

Furniture Computers Motor Land Furniture Computers Motor Land
Fit Equipment Vehicles Building Fit Equipment Vehicles Building

Net Book Value 80 000 000,00      -               -          2 400 000 000,00    2 480 000 000,00    70 000 000,00      -               -          3 900 000 000,00    70 000 000,00         

Accumulated Depreciation 20 000 000,00      -               -          -                             20 000 000,00         30 000 000,00      -               -          -                             30 000 000,00         

Cost 100 000 000,00   -               -          2 400 000 000,00    2 500 000 000,00    100 000 000,00   -               -          3 900 000 000,00    100 000 000,00       

-                          -               -          -                             -                             -                          -               -          -                             -                             

Addition -                          -               -          1 500 000 000,00    -                             -                          -               -          1 000 000 000,00    -                             

-                          -               -          -                             -                             -                          -               -          -                             -                             

Disposal at Carrying Amount -                          -               -          -                             -                             -                          -               -          -                             -                             

Cost -                          -               -          -                             -                             -                          -               -          -                             -                             

Accumulated Depreciation -                          -               -          -                             -                             -                          -               -          -                             -                             

-                          -               -          -                             -                             -                          -               -          -                             -                             

Depreciation for the Year 10 000 000,00      -               -          -                             10 000 000,00         10 000 000,00      -               -          -                             10 000 000,00         

-                          -               -          -                             -                             -                          -               -          -                             -                             

Cost 100 000 000,00   -               -          3 900 000 000,00    4 000 000 000,00    100 000 000,00   -               -          4 900 000 000,00    5 000 000 000,00    

Accumulated Depreciation 30 000 000,00      -               -          -                             30 000 000,00         40 000 000,00      -               -          -                             40 000 000,00         

Net Book Value 70 000 000,00      -               -          3 900 000 000,00    3 970 000 000,00    60 000 000,00      -               -          4 900 000 000,00    4 960 000 000,00    

Meridian Luxe 

Year 1 Year 2

Total Total

Year 3 Year 4

Total Total

FORECAST FIXED ASSET SCHEDULE  FOR THE PERIODS 2025-2030



4 900 000 000,00        

Furniture & Fitting Computers Equipment Motor Vehicles Land and Building 
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Meridian Luxe 
FORECAST FIXED ASSET SCHEDULE  FOR THE PERIODS 2025-2030
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Summary Graphs For Year ( 1 : 5 )
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